FEDERACION CANTABRA PALOMAS MENSAJERAS

TARANCON
Codigo: PMF242
Fecha :20/10/2024
Modalidad : Medio Fondo Hora de Suelta:  09:00
Palomar mas cercano: 372200 Ordenada :4429498,00
Club Participantes : 3 Abscisa: 498174,00
Palomas Encestada : 239 50 % =120 Huso: 30
Socios Participantes : 16
N° Pais Anilla O/Cl1 D ZIf Socio Club Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef

1 Esp 24-175143 1/10 11 PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO ACM 14:30:53 1 390945 1181,5192 0,00 0,0000
2 Esp 24-175123 2/10 11 PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO ACM 14:30:56 1 390945 1181,3407 0,00 0,0000
3 Esp 24-175152 3/10 11 PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO ACM 14:30:59 1 390945 1181,1622 0,00 0,0000
4  Esp 24-175640 1/13 11 CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO ACM 14:25:05 1 383549 1179,8482 0,00 0,0000
5 Esp 24-173517 1/4 11 CAMPO ALONSO DAVID CCB 14:31:32 1 390194 1176,9344 0,00 0,0000
6 Esp 24-173519 2/4 11 CAMPO ALONSO DAVID CCB 14:31:34 1 390194 1176,8161 0,00 0,0000
7 Esp 24-173524 3/4 11 CAMPO ALONSO DAVID CCB 14:31:40 1 390194 1176,4613 0,00 0,0000
8 Esp 24-177201 1/4 11 MONGE PEREZ JESUS CCB 14:30:25 1 388148 1174,7228 0,00 0,0000
9 Esp 24-173630 1/19 11 DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL CCB 14:32:22 1 390209 1174,0317 0,00 0,0000
10 Esp 24-173643 2/19 11 DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL CCB 14:32:26 1 390209 1173,7962 0,00 0,0000
11 Esp 24-173631 3/19 11 DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL CCB 14:32:29 1 390209 1173,6197 0,00 0,0000
12 Esp 24-173669 4/19 11 DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL CCB 14:32:30 1 390209 1173,5609 0,00 0,0000
13 Esp 24-173650 5/19 11 DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL CCB 14:32:36 1 390209 1173,2081 0,00 0,0000
14 Esp 24-174276 1/7 11 LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO CCB 14:31:40 1 389102 1173,1719 0,00 0,0000
15 Esp 24-173676 6/19 11 DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL CCB 14:32:39 1 390209 1173,0317 0,00 0,0000
16  Esp 24-175627 2/13 11 CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO ACM 14:27:32 1 383549 1171,0228 0,00 0,0000
17 Esp 24-176467 1/17 11 RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO ACM 14:27:36 1 383564 1170,8272 0,00 0,0000
18  Esp 24-176455 2/17 11 RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO ACM 14:27:39 1 383564 1170,6486 0,00 0,0000
19  Esp 24-175628 3/13 11 CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO ACM 14:27:39 1 383549 1170,6058 0,00 0,0000
20  Esp 24-176408 3/17 11 RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO ACM 14:27:47 1 383564 1170,1724 0,00 0,0000
21 Esp 24-174266 2/7 11 LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO CCB 14:32:46 1 389102 1169,2938 0,00 0,0000
22 Esp 24-176722 7/19 11 DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL CCB 14:34:18 1 390209 1167,2420 0,00 0,0000
23 Esp 24-178413 1/21 11 T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON C.C.T. 14:31:49 1 384082 1157,5097 0,00 0,0000
24  Esp 24-178308 2/21 11 T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON C.C.T. 14:31:49 1 384082 1157,5097 0,00 0,0000
25  Esp 24-179091 3/21 11 T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON C.C.T. 14:31:51 1 384082 1157,3934 0,00 0,0000
26  Esp 24-179083 4/21 11 T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON C.C.T. 14:31:57 1 384082 1157,0447 0,00 0,0000
27 Esp 24-174283 3/7 11 LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO CCB 14:36:22 1 389102 1156,7793 0,00 0,0000
28  Esp 24-178327 5/21 11 T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON C.C.T. 14:34:16 1 384082 1149,0257 0,00 0,0000
29  Esp 24-173481 4/4 11 CAMPO ALONSO DAVID CCB 14:42:54 1 390194 1137,9207 0,00 0,0000
30  Esp 24-176435 4/17 11 RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO ACM 14:40:08 1 383564 1127,6842 0,00 0,0000
31  Esp 24-176403 5/17 11 RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO ACM 14:40:09 1 383564 1127,6290 0,00 0,0000
32 Esp 24-176442 6/17 11 RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO ACM 14:40:23 1 383564 1126,8560 0,00 0,0000
33 Esp 24-178610 1/13 11 TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T. 14:40:04 1 382456 1124,6501 0,00 0,0000
34 Esp 24-178517 2/13 11 TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T. 14:40:05 1 382456 1124,5950 0,00 0,0000
35 Esp 24-178581 3/13 11 TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T. 14:40:09 1 382456 1124,3745 0,00 0,0000
36 Esp 24-173585 8/19 11 DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL CCB 14:48:02 1 390209 1121,1828 0,00 0,0000
37  Esp 24-174352 2/4 11 MONGE PEREZ JESUS CCB 14:46:40 1 388148 1119,6577 0,00 0,0000
38 Esp 24-174348 3/4 11 MONGE PEREZ JESUS CCB 14:46:50 1 388148 1119,1197 0,00 0,0000
39 Esp 24-174369 4/4 11 MONGE PEREZ JESUS CCB 14:46:55 1 388148 1118,8508 0,00 0,0000
40  Esp 24-178558 4/13 11 TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T. 14:43:11 1 382456 1114,4364 0,00 0,0000
41  Esp 24-178505 5/13 11 TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T. 14:43:13 1 382456 1114,3282 0,00 0,0000
42 Esp 24-176421 7/17 11 RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO ACM 14:46:32 1 383564 1106,8574 0,00 0,0000
43 Esp 24-173656 9/19 11 DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL CCB 14:53:11 1 390209 1104,8341 0,00 0,0000
44  Esp 24-178614 6/13 11 TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T. 14:46:37 1 382456 1103,3976 0,00 0,0000
45 Esp 24-178561 7/13 11 TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T. 14:46:38 1 382456 1103,3446 0,00 0,0000
46  Esp 24-173599 10/19 11 DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL CCB 14:53:54 1 390209 1102,5968 0,00 0,0000
47  Esp 24-176910 1/3 11 CASTILLO DE LA HOZ VICTOR ACM 14:45:23 1 380751 1102,4012 0,00 0,0000
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Socio

DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL
DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO

DE LA TORRE SANCHEZ SERGIO
RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO
PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO
DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL

DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL

DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL

DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL

DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL

DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL

DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL

RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL

LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO
DIEGO MARTIN GABRIEL
CASTILLO DE LA HOZ VICTOR
CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO

CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO

RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO
RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO
RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
OBESO QUINTANAL AMADO M.
LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO
CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO

CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO

RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO
RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO
RIVAS ANSORENA J. IGNACIO
PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON
PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO
GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL

LASTRA PALOMERA PEDRO
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO

CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO

CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO

GOMEZ RUBIN MICHEL

PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO
CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL
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15:00:37
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15:05:04
15:06:21
15:06:22
15:06:31
15:08:36
15:14:36
15:07:46
15:06:46
15:07:56
15:06:58
15:07:00

Dia

— m e e b e e e e e e e e e em e e e b e e em e b e e e em e em e e e e em e b e e e em e bm b e e e e e e e em e em e bm e e e em e e e e e e e

Dist
390209
380413
380413
380413
380413
390945
380413
383564
390945
390209
390209
390209
390209
390209
390209
390209
383564
384082
384777
389102
390209
380751
383549
383549
383564
383564
382456
384082
384082
384082
384082
384082
384082
383564
383564
384082
383564
384082
384082
384082
389102
384082
372200
389102
383549
383549
383564
383564
383564
390945
384082
384082
384082
390945
384777
389102
382456
383549
383549
383549
384777
390945
383549
382456
383549
382456
382456

Veloc

1102,2853
1101,1009
1100,9946
1100,8884
1100,7292
1099,1893
1098,0814
1098,0381
1097,9545
1097,5314
1095,4260
1092,6653
1087,2865
1087,0341
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1085,2812
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1082,0604
1081,5766
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1078,0914
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1070,6555
1067,0399
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1066,9411
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1066,6941
1065,8475
1065,8475
1065,5104
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1054,1390
1053,8165
1053,7202
1053,4793
1053,3815
1052,1150
1051,6744
1047,6333
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24-178594
24-175140
24-175108
24-178393
24-175623
24-176940

O/C1 D ZIf
13/13 11
9/10 11
10/10 11
21/21 11
13/13 11
3/3 11

Socio Club
TANDEM BLANCA Y MANUEL C.C.T.
PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO ACM
PALACIO GARCIA ROBERTO ACM
T.HORTELANO - BIELVA - TUNON C.C.T.
CAVIA CAVIA CIPRIANO ACM
CASTILLO DE LA HOZ VICTOR ACM

FEDERACION CANTABRA PALOMAS MENSAJERAS

Pagina 3 de 3
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15:07:04
15:16:13
15:16:40
15:10:55
15:10:34
15:08:04
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1041,9252
1039,1485
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0,0000
0,0000
0,0000



